
National Law University and Judicial Academy, Assam 
(Established by Assam Act No. XXV of 2009) 

 
 

Hajo Road, Amingaon, P.O. - Amingaon, District - Kamrup (Rural), Guwahati - 781 031, Assam (INDIA) 

Phone: +91-361-2738891, Website: www.nluassam.ac.in 

 

 

No.: NLUJAA/ADMIN/F/STATIONERY-GEN-ITEMS/2022/05/574            Date: 26.03.2022 

 

Tender Extension Notice 

With reference to the tender notice No. NLUJAA/ADMIN/F/STATIONERY-GEN-

ITEMS/2022/05/381,NLUJAA/ADMIN/F/STATIONERY-GEN-ITEMS/2022/05/356 and 

NLUJAA/ADMIN/F/PCS/2021/08/393 dated 03.03.2022 respectively for supply of 

Plumbing items, Carpentry & Gardening items, and Pest Control Service has 

been extended for 7 (Seven) days and the last date for tender submission and opening 

is as under: 

a) Last Date of tender submission – 31-03-2022 up to 1.30 PM  

b) Date of opening – 31-03-2022 at 02.00 PM  

The firms, those who have already submitted their tender need not submit again. The 

details of tender can be downloaded from our University website www.nluassam.ac.in.  

 

 

REGISTRAR  

 

http://www.nluassam.ac.in/

